
6:46 pm Tue 29 Jul, 25 Volleyball JV 2025 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/19/2025 5:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Bell Creek Academy Cambridge Christian School
Thu 08/21/2025 5:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Brooks DeBartolo Brooks-DeBartolo Collegiate High School
Tue 08/26/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Admiral Farragut Cambridge Christian School
Tue 09/02/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Tampa Bay Heat Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/04/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School
Tue 09/09/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. North Tampa Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/11/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ St. Pete Catholic St. Petersburg Catholic High School
Tue 09/16/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Lakeside Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/18/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Bishop McLaughlin Bishop McLaughlin Catholic High School
Tue 09/23/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Bayshore Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 09/25/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Bell Creek Academy Bell Creek Academy
Tue 09/30/2025 6:00 pm JV Volleyball vs. Keswick Christian Cambridge Christian School
Thu 10/02/2025 5:00 pm JV Volleyball @ Bishop McLaughlin Bishop McLaughlin Catholic High School
Thu 10/09/2025 5:30 pm JV Volleyball @ Admiral Farragut Admiral Farragut Academy


